

Item no 5.12

QUESTION NO 12

By Councillor Aldridge for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 14 December 2017

Question (1) What are the latest available figures for potholes repaired using the 'Right first Time' hot box approach since May 2017?

Answer (1)

Question (2) What are the latest available figures for potholes repaired using the standard cold tar pothole filling method in the same period?

Answer (2)